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Real Property Search - Individual Report 

Click here for a plain text ADA compliant screen. 

Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
WASHINGTON COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

Account Identifier: District - 02 Account Number - 006863 

Owner Information 

Owner Name: 

Mailing Address: 

KEADLE JEFFEY D ET AL 

15440 CLEAR SPRING RD 
WILLIAMSPORT MD 21795-3063 

Use: 
Principal Residence: 

Deed Reference: 

Location Ir. Structure Information 

RESIDENTIAL 
YES 

1) I 1036/ 737 
2) 
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Premises Address 
15440 CLEAR SPRING ROAD 
WILLIAMSPORT 21795 

Zoning 
A 

Legal Description 
1.5 ACRES 

Map Grid 
47 24 

Parcel 
50 

Special Tax Areas 

Sub District 

Town 
Ad Valorem 
Tax Class 

E/S CLEARSPRING RD 

Subdivision Section Block Lot Group Plat No: 
82 Plat Ref: 

Primary Structure Built 
1884 

Enclosed Area 
1 924 SF 

Property Land Area 
1.50 AC 

County Use 

Stories 
2 

Basement 
YES 

Type 
STANDARD UNIT 

Land: 
Improvements: 

Total: 
Preferential Land: 

Seller: KINSEY JACOB W 
Type: NOT ARMS-LENGTH 

Base 
Value 

24,050 
62,030 
86,080 

0 

Seller: HOCKENBERRY PATRICIA I 
Type: UNKNOWN 
Seller: 
Type: 

Partial Exempt Assessments 
County 
State 
Municipal 

Class 
000 
000 
000 

Value Information 

Value 
As Of 

01/01/2003 
29,050 
66,950 
96,000 

0 

Phase-in Assessments 
As Of As Of 

07/01/2002 07/01/2003 

86,080 
0 

89,386 
0 

Transfer Information 

Date: 04/15/1992 
Deedl: / 1036/ 737 
Date: 01/05/1982 
Deedl: / 724/ 669 
Date: 
Deedl: 

Exemption Information 

07/01/2002 
0 
0 
0 

07/01/2003 
0 
0 
0 

Exterior 
SIDING 

Price: $77,000 
Deed2: 
Price: $0 
Deed2: 
Price: 
Deed2: 

Tax Exempt: NO Special Tax Recapture: 
Exempt Class: 

*NONE* 
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Property maps provided courtesy of the Maryland Department of Planning ©2001. 
For more information on electronic mapping applications, visit the Maryland Department of Planning 

web site at \V\Vw.mdp.state.md.us/webcom/index.html 
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WA-1-494 
15440 Clear Spring Road (MD 68) 
Williamsport Quadrangle 


